HRTAlum2014_HRTAlum2014  9/10/14  6:55 PM  Page 1
HLL-I SERIES
EXPLOSION PROOF LED
FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
•Class I/Division 1,Groups C,D
•Class I/Division 2,Groups A,B,C,D
•Class II/Division 1,Groups E.F.G
•Class II/Division 2,Groups E,F,G

NPT: 3/4"
Warranty: 5 Year Limited
ORDERING INFORMATION
   SERIES
HLL-I-2 = 2’
HLL-I-4 = 4’
HRTAlum2014_HRTAlum2014  9/10/14  6:55 PM  Page 2
HLL-I SERIES  EXPLOSION PROOF LED FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
HLL-I
           WATTAGE
2’ MODEL
30 = 30W (4,200 LUMENS)
40 = 40W (5,600 LUMENS)
4’ MODEL
40 = 40W (5,600 LUMENS)
60 = 60W (8,400 LUMENS)
80 = 80W (11,200 LUMENS)
   MOUNTING
UB = UNIVERSAL BRACKET
SM = SUSPENSION MOUNT
PM = PENDANT MOUNT
SERIES/LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE MOUNTINGCCT
  VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V
HV = 200-480V
      CCT
    Standard
50K = 5000K
    Optional
40K = 4000K
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
5.5" W
     47.5"